
C.A.I\tr WAUPACA - -EIIRIY BIRD TI}IE TABLE:

_ Dfing clean{rp the Camp Bus uiIL be paoked ulth sleepine bags
and cLot}res.

Mondav - JuLv 29rth.. ,.9?4

10:00
Ll.t)0
t2t00
2:00
l+:00
5:00
9:oo

T\resdav - Julv ?oth., 1o7b

A
A
I[
P
P

P
P

rM. i- Depart Cary Waupaca for the De1ls
.M. - Arive at Mirrcm Lalce State Park. Tent Assignr nts.
oon - Lunch
rMr - ltike to the beach for Swinnning. 

-

.Mo - Retrn to the carpsite for Supper.

.Mo - Leave carpsite for Toru6r BartJet Water Shor.

.M. - ?aps

7:00
8:00
9z30

12:00
1:lo
4:00
5:00
6:00
9:00

4.U..
A.M.
A.M.
Itloon
P.u.
P.M.
P.U.
P.M.
P.M.

- Breakfast
- Leave f,or ride on the Dreks.
- Shopping trip.
- Lunch
- Leave canpsite for Fard.ly Lalld.
- Bark fon Supper at tb oampsite.
- Supper
- famiLy Land or Go Karts ard Supor Slide.
- Taps

Wed.rpsdav - JuIv {st.. 1924

- Lazy Breakfast
10:00 ArM. - Swinrning
11:30 A.lt{. - Lunch
LZz30 P.M. - Depart campsite for Super Slide and Go Karts.
2:00 P.M. - Leave tle De1ls for Canp Waupaca
4:00 P.M. - Amive at Camp Waupaca - mt- areas are open for Flee Time.

EARLY B]RD PACI(IIE LIfiT:

NOIE:

Sleeping bag
Jacket
2 pair of socks
Tooth Bnrsh

2 pair of pants
2 pair ol undemear
2 Tee shlrts
Wash CLoth

permitted.

TolreI
BatJring Suit
2 shirts
Flash Light

be
any
placed in a boc in }&.nnyr
sling shots or knives as
eaqp ls o\rer.

be labl-ed and
s caro Do not hry wips, uater guns,
ttey wiu-'rEbe i-etui.#a io yo[ unifl



tr{ark Abrans
Steve ALor
Jordan Allen
Da^ryl Bassler
Rictrard Berg
G?aig Bernfield
Jack Black'
Holard Branson
Chri"sJlotiaurc
David Cohen :
Robert DdBoe

Steve Rosenberg
Joel Rmermasser
Sam Rmerma,sser
Ralph Saunders
I,like Savitt
Larr? Sclraner
Mike Scht8fnan

CAI'tr WTUPACA
EARLY BIRD I,IST - TY74

53.
54.
55.
56.
5?.
58.
59.
50.
61.
62.
63.
&t..
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70,
?1..
72.
?3.
74.
75.

Steve Styman
Victor S?ryrran
Gary Sllbar
Aric Simors
Andy Sirota
Danny Teinoroitz
Brian VirBt
Eric Wanger
Alan tnlax

David Wa:r
I4ark Weber
Ricky Weinberger
Marc lfeiss
Steve Witt
Larry Wotman
Marc Zisook
Craig Zucker

L.
2.
3.
ll.
E).
6.
r,(o
8.
9.
0.
7..

1

1"

!2. Bill Engerman
L3. Paul Fisher
1.4. lrad Fishman
1.5. Steve Fishnan
16. Jeff Forernan
1.7. I,Eekey Fcaernan
18. Ricky Fried
t9. Bryan Friedman
20. Robert Garfinkle
21.. Steve Gartner
22. David Gassel
23. lilitch Goldman
24. tar"y Gord.on
25. Ptike Green

- -A5- lel*f,f Gutrna^nn
27. Scott IIarrEl
28. 31ake Ho:mitz
29. Keith Jacobs
30. David Kaye
31. lviike Kaye
y. Gene Levin
33. I.hrk Liebernnn
)4. Mi-ke Lurie
35. Richard l.{adia
36. Jeff l4ardel
3?, lilarc Margolies
fr. Jon Mintz
39,- Ralph Newrnanll0. Wes llissen
4L. Verne lrloparstak
42, Gary Ornoff
Ale -S{e'na Gnsff
Lt4. Jon Reder
45. Ken Rcbbins

9cun,gcqse*ir*.Clareq. qf E+p:

Early Departure:

Wayne Tol,rne
Jim Dover
Garry Neese
Bob l&Iford

Staff to leave with the carmcersl

Dean Fel1er
Mike Widrnann
Carl Tintari
Mike Barieh
Rlch Cheever
Ctnrck Schmidt

16.
47.
lE.
49.
50.
51..
52.


